MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
GateKeeper®
GPU 2500 4R
Gas Purifiers
Superior purity control
Utilizing the most advanced gas purification media technology,
GateKeeper® gas purifiers improve purity consistency, lifetime
and final purity, to deliver unsurpassed value and performance.

visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
GateKeeper 2500 4R Gas Purifiers: part number
GPU   S   2500   F          04    R         C
Configuration
R	=	Male-to-male
Fitting size
04	=	¼”
Materials
S	=	316L stainless steel
Model
2500 (size of vessel)
Filtration
F	=	0.003 μm 316
Designator
A	=	New/standard
R	=	Regen*Region
C	=	CE/PED
Options
00	=	None
02	=	Dual valves
03	=	3VBP (3-valve bypass manifold)
05	=	5VBP (5-valve bypass manifold)
06	=	BTI (Break thru indicator)
Media
DZ